1-POLE TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER "CLASSIC" VT-01C
1-POLE TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER "CLASSIC" VT-01C
nnual Statistics
01
TECHNICAL DATA
TYPE-EXAMPLES
web: www.vsol-controls.com Mail: info@vsol-controls.com

Heat and fire resistance: D Lenght of the shaft: 16 – 50
Leakage current resistance: ≥175 Electrical connections:  Blades, A 6,3x0,8
Type Code Type mark
Switch-off
temp.
°C
∆T
Sensor
ØD x
L1/mm/
Material
Capillary
tube
Ød x L2
/mm/
Protection
tube
L3 ± 20
/mm/
Lenght of
the shaft
Lt /mm/
Wiring
diagram
M / A
Contacts
B / C / S
VT-4111-0-001-0 VT-20-M 5 - 80
 0 4 ± 2 6,5 x 113 Cu 1,4 x 565 485 16 M B
-6
VT-4111-0-001-1 VT-20-M 5 - 80
 0 4 ± 2 6,5 x 113 Cu 1,4 x 565 485 16 M C
-6
VT-4125-0-002-0 VT-30-M 50 - 320
+10 8 ± 2 3 x 164 INOX 1 x 935 45 24 M B
-2
VT-4101-0-004-0 VT-10-A -35 - 30 ±3 2 ± 1,5 6,5 x 113 Cu 1,4 x 565 485 16 A S
VT-4125-0-019-0 VT-30-M 50 - 190 ±8 8 ± 2 4 x 128 INOX 1 x 665 15 24 M B
VT-4111-0-024-0 VT-20-M 7 - 71 ±3 4 ± 2 6 x 100 Cu 1,4 x 665 485 16 M B
VT-4111-0-037-0 VT-20-M 20 - 120 ±4 4 ± 2 5 x 132 Cu 1,4 x 935 255 16 M B
VT-4111-0-038-0 VT-20-A 30 - 90 ±4 6 ± 2 6,5 x 113 Cu 1,4 x 935 315 23 A B
VT-4111-0-039-0 VT-30-M 60 - 160 ±6 7 ± 3 6 x 100 Cu 1,4 x 935 255 16 M B
VT-4111-0-043-0 VT-20-M 5 - 54 10 ± 4 6,5 x 116 Cu 1,4 x 565 485 16 M B
VT-4111-0-049-0 VT-30-A 50 - 250 ±6 10 ± 4 3 x 219 INOX 1 x 935 45 24 A B
02web: www.vsol-controls.com Mail: info@vsol-controls.com
Contact Us